EREDMENYEK

18 év
alatt

NGi

18 év
alatt

Férfi

19-35 év

NGi

Minimaraton

Név

Gurisatti Jazmin

Gallai Mirjam

Gallai Mia

Minimaraton

Név

Takacs Barnabas

Vasarhelyi
Szabolcs

Timar Dani

Minimaraton

Név

Varga Eniké

Szalai Andrea

Varga Katalin

Dretzky Berg
Timea

Virdg Kinga

Kovacs Gyongyi

Rajtszam Idé

47

67

68

44,2

49,2

55,19

Rajtszam Idé

36

63

37

41,12

42,05

42,08

Rajtszam 1dé6

43

34

38

40

45

43,23

44,55

44,59

46,24

47,28

49,1

Helyezés

Helyezés

Helyezés



19-35 év

Férfi

Kovacsné
Bakony
Zsuzsanna

Wutschi Mira

Racz Andrea

Mészaros Réka

Sité Orsolya

Fulopné Dékan
Aniko

Németh
Veronika

Minimaraton

Név

Fabrics Gabor

Gy6rffy Kristof

Hazi Gabor

Németh Tamas

Szendr6-
Németh Tamas

Kruczler David

Gyuratz Péter

Bellovicz Akos

Torma Daniel

19

69

49

26

61

11

62

51,31

55,27

55,31

56,45

59,42

61,26

63,42

Rajtszam Idé

44

57

48

46

60

20

13

55

31,55

43,21

43,45

44,03

44,2

47,4

47,48

47,59

49,1

10.

11.

12.

Helyezés



36-50 év

NGi

36-50 év

Férfi

Minimaraton
Név

Dér Katalin
Vasarhelyi Eva

Gonye
Zsuzsanna

Nagyné Gy6rfy
Anita

Varasdy Edit

Horvath
Bernadett

Somogyi Eva

Simonné Cseri
Judit

Nyul Zoltanné
Késa Rébertné
Szétag Timea
Minimaraton
Név

Csap6 Balazs
Banfi Csaba
Laszlé Ervin

Schréter Béla

Rajtszam Idé

39

12

66

41

17

64

33

28

18

70

40,4

44,09

49,1

50,54

51,27

55,19

56,21

56,4

57,15

67,53

73,28

Rajtszam 1dé6

22

42

38,58

43,22

44,18

45,53

Helyezés

10.

Helyezés

1.

3.



51 év

Férfi

Abszolut
noi:

Abszolut
férfi:

Libis Gergely
Hodosi Laszlo
Bernath Akos
Fekete Szabolcs
Németh Laszlo
Bognar Attila
Minimaraton
Név

Major Ferenc
Zakany Miklos

Perényi Janos
Vilmos

Csaszar Béla

Minimaraton

Név
Dér Katalin
Varga Eniké

Vasarhelyi Eva

Minimaraton

Név

23 4
14 4
4 4
10 4
71 4
5 5

Rajtszam Idé

6
56
32 5
65 5

Rajtszam Idé

43 4

39

Rajtszam 1dé6

7,55

8,22

8,56

8,56

9,37

4,43

36,1

45,2

4,41

6,03

40,4

3,23

44,1

10.

Helyezés

Helyezés

Helyezés



20 év
alatt

NGi

20 év
alatt

Férfi

21-29 év

NGi

21-29 év

Férfi

Fabrics Gabor

Major Ferenc

Csapé Balazs

Félmaraton

Név

Marton Adél

Takacs Viktoria

Félmaraton

Név

Bognar Adrian

Romandczi
Bence

Félmaraton

Név

Németh Lilla

Antal Adrienn

Marian Renata

Félmaraton

Név

Kukucska
Gergely

44

Rajtszam

271

252

Rajtszam

203

244

Rajtszam

276

279

227

Rajtszam

278

31,55 1.

36,1 2.

38,58 3.

Idé Helyezés
02:09,4 1.

02:19,4 2.

Idé Helyezés

02:06,2 1.

02:10,5 2.

Idé

Helyezés

01:41,6 1.

02:12,2 2.

02:14,2 3.

Id6 Helyezés

01:25,4 1.



30-39 év

NGi

30-39 év

Férfi

Gorza Istvan

Fonodi Tamas

Vincze Balint

Félmaraton

Név

Stile Krisztina

Joo Barbara

Takacs Viktoria

Antal Zsanett
Zsuzsanna

Csaszar
Marianna

Félmaraton

Név

Balhasi Akos

Marton Adam

Szabd Zoltan

Péteri Gabor

Perjési Gyula

Unger Tamas

Jarfas Gyula

Fehérvari Laszlo

274

273

258

Rajtszam

249

221

251

266

205

Rajtszam

262

260

250

242

241

256

277

209

01:29,6

01:32,4

02:09,0

Idé

01:43,4

01:53,2

02:06,2

02:09,5

02:10,4

Idé

01:29,7

01:37,5

01:39,5

01:47,3

01:48,4

01:48,5

01:50,0

02:00,4

Helyezés

Helyezés



40-50 év

NGi

40-50 év

Férfi

Iszak Szabolcs
Biczd Imre
Kiebszter Tibor

Pék Richard
Tamas

Csukovics Janos
Kovdts Zoltan
Félmaraton
Név

Gydrffy Agnes
Imre Zoltanné
Spillenberg Eva
Pék Irén
Félmaraton
Név

Rosta Csaba

Gyongyossy
Roébert

Milisits Tamas
Dhamboli

Marton Laszld

Somornai Lajos

281

202

263

240

206

224

Rajtszam

213

217

248

238

Rajtszam

265

212

230

269

247

02:05,3

02:08,6

02:09,5

02:12,1

02:13,2

02:19,1

[e[¢]

02:12,1

02:19,0

02:28,4

02:40,5

Idé

01:33,5

01:34,3

01:36,2

01:36,4

01:46,7

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Helyezés

Helyezés



51 év
felett

NGi

Nagy Tibor

Patkai Attila

Iszak Ferenc

Sebestyén
Sandor

Lérincz Lajos

Marton Gabor

Vigh Zoltan

Hende Istvan

Bartos Andras

Torok Laszlé

Kiss Péter

Németh Janos

Kiss Tibor

Horvath Tamas

Wutschi Alfréd

Félmaraton

Név

Ujvari Marion

Jagastitsné Rita

231

235

282

245

225

229

264

214

201

267

284

233

223

261

283

Rajtszam

280

01

01

01

01

01

01

53,5

53,5

54,3

57,1

58,1

58,1

02:01,3

02:02,2

02:05,4

02:05,4

02:06,2

02:

19,2

02:32,2

Idé

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Feladta

Feladta

Helyezés

02:16,4 1.

219 02:32,2 2.



51 év
felett

Férfi

Abszolut
noi:

Abszolut
férfi:

Félmaraton

Név

Sergyan Gabor

Gydre Zoltan

Varga Laszlo

Téth Tibor

Léranth Sandor

Hopp Viktor

Repka Sandor

Félmaraton

Név

Németh Lilla

Stile Krisztina

Joo Barbara

Félmaraton

Név

Kukucska
Gergely

Gorza Istvan

Balhasi Akos

Rajtszam

246

275

257

254

272

215

270

Rajtszam

276

249

221

Rajtszam

278

274

262

Idé Helyezés

01:48,1 1.

01:50,2 2.

01:53,1 3.

01:53,6 4.

01:53,6 5.

01:55,4 6.

02:08,5 7.

Idé Helyezés

01:41,6 1.

01:43,4 2.

01:53,2 3.

Id6 Helyezés

01:25,4 1.

01:29,6 2.

01:29,7 3.



36 év
alatt

Férfi

37-45 év

NGi

37-45 év

Férfi

Maraton

Név

Poor Péter

Kormos Aron

Benedek Robert

Szabo Gyorgy
Vilmos

Fulop Tibor

Maraton

Név

Veiner Rita

Fejér Zsuzsa

Maraton

Név

Kalmar Gerzson

Gurisatti Gabor

Nyul Zoltan

Mikola Bence

Matrai Sandor

Bacskovszky
Zoltan

Rajtszam

330

312

322

321

304

Rajtszam

327

302

Rajtszam

310

305

318

317

315

300

Idé

03:28,4

03:34,4

03:41,4

04:27,3

05:20,3

[e[¢]

03:47,3

04:26,5

Idé

03:26,1

03:40,4

03:52,6

03:53,5

04:16,3

04:28,0

Helyezés

Helyezés

Helyezés



46-60 év

NGi

46-60 év

Férfi

Abszolut
noi:

Mélykuti Arpad
Rakos Balazs
Maraton

Név

Schoeberl
Susanne

Maraton

Név

Juhos Gabor
Horvath Péter
Kroer Werner
Orlinger Herbert
Katona Gabor

Braunsteiner
Wilhelm

Maraton

Név

Veiner Rita

Schoeberl
Susanne

Fejér Zsuzsa

316

320

Rajtszam

324

Rajtszam

326

308

313

325

311

323

Rajtszam

327

324

302

04:55,3 7.

05:25,5 8.

Idé Helyezés

04:12,3 1.

Idé Helyezés

03:44,5 1.

04:14,5 2.

04:17,6 3.

04:39,3 4.

05:18,2 5.

Feladta

Id6 Helyezés

03:47,3 1.

04:12,3 2.

04:26,5 3.



Abszolut
férfi:

Maraton

Név

Kalmar Gerzson

Poor Péter

Kormos Aron

Rajtszam Idé Helyezés

310 03:26,1 1.

330 03:28,4 2.

312 03:34,4 3.



